## Kid's Klub - Enrollment Packet

Welcome to the Sparrow Michigan Athletic Club's Kids Klub. Kids Klub is not a licensed daycare, but a childcare service available to members and guests during their Sparrow/MAC facility use. Parents/guardians must remain in the building and accessible by phone and/or paging system as long as your child(ren) are in the care of Kids Klub.

Child's Name:	Birth Dat	e:		
Parent/ guard	dian	relationship	member #	
Parent/ guar	dian	relationship		
Address:			_	
City:	State: Zip:			
Cell Phone: ()	Person:			
Cell Phone: () _	Person:			
In case of emergency first	contact:			
Diaper Change Consent for	children under 3 years old:			
l,child's soiled diaper(s).	, the undersigned parent/g	guardian, hereby authorize	e the Kid's Klub staff to cha	ange my
Once your child reaches th	e age of 3, we will contact you i	f diapering or change of	clothing is necessary.	
Name and Telephone Num	ber of Family Physician:			
attention for my child is in the care of	, hereby give my consent for (your child's nam Sparrow Michigan Athletic Clueir staff, agents, and officers fro this activity.	e) in the case of an eme b staff. I agree to relea	rgency. This will be in ef ase and hold harmless the	ffect while e Sparrow
Signature		 Date		

## Child Pick-Up/Release Policy

Persons other than parent/guardian authorized to pick up of arrangements for child's pick up. Your child will not be release persons listed below.	child. Parent/guardian must notify Kid's Klub staff of assed to anyone other than his/her parent/guardian and the
1	Cell:
2	Cell:
Prior arrangement with Kids Klub staff AND	*Photo Id Required
Kids Klub Consent Form	
put on display. Also, there are times when the children's ar gifts. Please let us know if you would approve of your child	
My child(ren)'s photograph may be used for: [] art projects [] bulletin board displays My child(ren)'s artwork may be used for:	[] do not use my child's photo
[] art displays in Kid's Klub [] art projects, Special occasion crafts	[] do not use my child's artwork
We realize that children are independent thinkers and prouchild's artwork be taken from her/ him without their permi	
Michigan Athletic Club ("the MAC") permission to videotagis checked below, I grant permission for the MAC to use spublications, or in appearances in local Media outlets. I un	ing Kids Klub Activities at the MAC. I hereby grant Sparrow be or photograph my child during Kids Klub activities. If "Yes" uch recordings or photos for promotions within the MAC, its inderstand that I am not entitled to, nor will any royalties be videos. My child's name will not be used in any of the MAC's ate from this consent.
Yes, I grant permission	No, I wish to opt out.
I have read the Kids K policies outlined therein. Additionally, I understand that I Klub, and failure to do so will jeopardize any future use of k	
Parent/ Guardian	Date